957000
STATE

FUND:
PCN

1009
3605
4253
4400
5106
6116
7003
7022

ORG CODE: 957 HEALTH DI STRI CT VI
0290

PAY CLASS
LOC DESCRI PTI ON

HEALTH EDUCATI ON SPEC SR
NURSE, LI CENSED PRACTI CAL
REG DI ETI TI AN, PUB HEALTH SR
CUSTOMER SVC REP 2

OFFI CE SPECI ALI ST 2

CLI NI CAL ASST

EPI DEM OLOGI ST, STAFF

HEALTH EDUCATI ON SPEC SR

BUDGET
UNI'T

HDAG
HDAG
HDAG
HDAG
HDAG
HDAG
HDAG
HDAG

STATE

OF

DAHO

EMPLOYEE | NFORMATI ON SYSTEM
VACANT POSI TI ONS REPORT

POS % OF
TYPE FTP
CL 1.00
CR 0. 08
CR 1.00
CR 1.00
CR 0. 36
CR 1.00
CR 1.00
CR 1.00

* %

DATE
ESTABLI SH

04/ 28/ 2013
03/ 25/ 2018
05/ 13/ 2012
06/ 10/ 1990
07/ 22/ 2001
05/ 13/ 2012
06/ 09/ 2002
09/ 13/ 2015

DATE
VACATED

01/31/2019
05/ 09/ 2019
08/ 16/ 2019
10/ 04/ 2019
06/ 15/ 2019
08/ 02/ 2019
09/ 07/ 2019
01/ 31/ 2019

MOS. SI NCE
VACATED

wWhoNANE
ocurnuiouio

11.

% OF FTP

FUND TOTALS ---->

AGENCY TOTALS ---->

PCNS
8

6. 44

% OF FTP

6. 44

BUDGETED
SALARY/ BEN

74, 778.
4,232.
2, 753.

48, 120.

14, 124.

43, 882.

84, 718.

74,778.

347, 388.

347, 388. 56

RUN DATE: 12/31/2019
ACTUAL FYTD REMAI NI NG
REG BEN. BUDG. SAL/ BEN
0. 00 74,778.75
0. 00 4,232.04
1,382.17 1,371.56
13, 318. 62 34,802. 03
0. 00 14,124.15
6, 243. 36 37,638. 89
19, 541. 20 65, 177. 04
0. 00 74,778.75
40, 485. 35 306, 903. 21
40, 485. 35 306, 903. 21
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